-treme thread cuttingTM
Inch   2016
Mini Spiral
Mill-Thread
Spiral fluted toolholders hold 1 to 3 inserts.
Comparatively small cutting diameters.
Toolholders with internal coolant bore.
Smooth cutting operation at a high feed rate.

®
Mini Spiral Mill-Thread
Insert Size Pitch M Ordering code Toolholdermm coarse
H13
1.0 ≥ 15 H13 I 1.0 ISO
SR0510H13...1.5 ≥ 16 H13 I 1.5 ISO
2.0 M16 ≥ 17 H13 I 2.0 ISO
H15
1.0 ≥ 17 H15 I 1.0 ISO
SR0590H15...1.5 ≥ 18 H15 I 1.5 ISO
2.0 ≥ 19 H15 I 2.0 ISO
2.5 M18 ≥ 20 H15 I 2.5 ISO
H17
1.0 ≥ 19 H17 I 1.0 ISO
SR0670H17...1.5 ≥ 20 H17 I 1.5 ISO
2.0 ≥ 21 H17 I 2.0 ISO
2.5 M20, M22 ≥ 22 H17 I 2.5 ISO
H19 2.0 ≥ 23 H19 I 2.0 ISO SR0750H19...3.0 M24 ≥ 25 H19 I 3.0 ISO
Insert Size Pitch UN UNC UNF UNS Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13
16 5/8, 11/16 H13 I 16 UN
SR0510H13...14 5/8 H13 I 14 UN
12 11/16 H13 I 12 UN
H15
16 3/4 H15 I 16 UN
SR0590H15...14 3/4 H15 I 14 UN
12 3/4, 13/16 H15 I 12 UN
10 3/4 7/8, 1 H15 I 10 UN
H17
16 13/16 - 1 H17 I 16 UN
SR0670H17...14 7/8, 1 H17 I 14 UN
12 7/8 H17 I 12 UN
9 7/8 H17 I   9 UN
H19 12 15/16 1 H19 I 12 UN SR0750H19...8 11/16, 11/8 1 H19 I   8 UN
UN
Inserts
ISO
M
fine
mm
Insert Size Pitch Thread Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13 19 G 3/8 H13- 19 W SR0510H13...
H15 14 G 1/2 H15- 14 W SR0590H15...
H17 14 G 1/2 - 5/8 H17- 14 W SR0670H17... 11 G ≥ 1” H17- 11 W
H19 14 G 3/4 - 7/8 H19- 14 W SR0750H19...11 G ≥ 1” H19- 11 W
Insert Size Pitch Thread Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13 19 3/8 H13- 19 BSPT SR0510H13...
H15 14 1/2 - 3/4 H15- 14 BSPT SR0590H15...
H17 14 1/2 - 3/4 H17- 14 BSPT SR0670H17...
BSP (G)
BSPT
Same insert for internal and external thread
Same insert for internal and external thread
Mini Spiral Mill-Thread
®
3
Insert Size Pitch Thread Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13 18 3/8 H13- 18 NPT SR0510H13...
H15 14 1/2 - 3/4 H15- 14 NPT SR0590H15...
H17 14 1/2 - 3/4 H17- 14 NPT SR0670H17...
NPT
Insert Size Pitch Thread Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13 18 3/8 H13- 18 NPS SR0510H13...
H15 14 1/2 - 3/4 H15- 14 NPS SR0590H15...
H17 14 1/2 - 3/4 H17- 14 NPS SR0670H17...
NPS
Insert Size Pitch Thread Ordering code ToolholderTPI
H13 18 3/8 H13- 18 NPTF SR0510H13...
H15 14 1/2 - 3/4 H15- 14 NPTF SR0590H15...
H17 14 1/2 - 3/4 H17- 14 NPTF SR0670H17...
NPTF
Same insert for internal and external thread
Same insert for internal and external thread
Same insert for internal and external thread
®
Mini Spiral Mill-Thread
4
Toolholders
with internal
coolant bore
A
L1
L
D
1
D
Ordering Code
Insert
Type
Insert
size A D D1 L L1 No. of Screw Key
Inserts
SR0510H13-1 H13 1.06 .51 .75 1.38 3.54 1 S13 K16
SR0590H15-1 H15 1.06 .59 .75 1.57 3.74 1 S15 K16
SR0670H17-2 H17 1.06 .67 .75 1.18 3.35 2 S17 K16
SR0670H17J-2 H17 1.06 .67 .75 1.77 3.94 2 S17 K16
SR0750H19-3 H19 1.06 .75 .75 1.18 3.35 3 S19 K16
SR0750H19J-3 H19 1.06 .75 .75 2.16 4.33 3 S19 K16